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ISIN:  FR0000074148

Overview

2024/04/03 19:33:05

Price
53.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-10.83% (-6.50)

FR0000074148
ASY

Berlin

EUR
Technology
Stock

838 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

52.50 EUR (225)
54.50 EUR (225)
54.50 EUR
54.50 EUR
52.90 EUR
60.00 EUR

0

0.00

15

0
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50.00
40.00 rrl
30.00

20.00

Sy
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000074148&ID_NOTATION=9778684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000074148&ID_NOTATION=9778684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0888cfceaabd8e3d45c1f465d7e7deafd388ef3b3d0ddf70639ac7698acef62e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e54bd25b7a2a5775&time=1712254236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=383fe327339c7cf33b7f64dad59ada659722ff8cede906e13a6eaf6b7d6f9823&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a562a9e2f560811e7&time=1712254236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f94c949a8d3d867b47d1e8dc843c96573834c4438e3aced5c759f6a21c322c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71d48230fa9ce5ccc&time=1712254236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c99b13991e3ef4dda2b685227d7fc8fb1134db51f8fab63db04bfcba9deddc3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6f5d20bf3aa6e49f&time=1712254236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2564b904afe8933d7d3feb1779e2ea8aed931bb8d665d644c31a1b32ed2d93b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a6c5efa58842848f&time=1712254236&tool=RSC

ASSYSTEM S.A.

Details
2024/04/03 19:33:05 Sy
Price
53.50 EUR 60.00
Difference € -10.83% (-6.50)
General attributes S0.00 l‘
ISIN FR0000074148
Symbol ASY P'WL\ ‘]
Exchange Berlin “ | ]
40.00 1 ”'J
Currency EUR rflln)\ 1 '“rl ! U
Sector Technology (1 !J‘ VL,( Lr
Security type Stock myd Irl | M
Market cap (m) 838 EUR 30.00 | _M]'
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX f| Jwrl
Market data L DJ“M[N
20.00
Bid (Bid size) 52.50 EUR (225)
Ask (Ask size) 54.50 EUR (225)
Open 54.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 54.50 EUR
Low 52.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 15 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 58.93 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 55.76 EUR (1)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 50.07 EUR (1)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 46.08 EUR (0)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 60.20 EUR (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) +52.67% +39.21% +134.38% YTD Low | date 46.50 EUR (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +20.70 +16.90 +34.40 52 Weeks High | date 60.20 EUR (2024/04/02)
Beta 0.57 0.64 0.43 52 Weeks Low | date 37.30 EUR (2023/10/25)
Volatility 32.96 28.58 30.31
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:29 52.80 EUR 0.00 9
03
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 58.40 EUR 0.00 1
03
London Stock 2024/02/ 10:04 54.00 EUR 1.47 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:41 53.00 EUR 0.00 1
03
Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:35 53.50 EUR 1.14 749
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9778684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3704170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194700

ASSYSTEM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/04/ 08:12 52.90 EUR 0.00
03

2024/04/ 19:33 53.50 EUR 0.00
03

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503232

ASSYSTEM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ASSYSTEM S.A.

14, AVENUE DU QUEBEC - - 91946
COURTABOEUF CEDEX

Telefon: +33 - 1 - 6092 - 6400
Fax: -
E-mail: pierre-yves.crespel@brime.fr
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:pierre-yves.crespel@brime.fr
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